Date Quantity Price (pence) Stamp Exchange venue Transaction reference

30/01/2019 170 2,632 08:07:54 LSE OMFSIT216P
30/01/2019 133 2,628 08:08:62 LSE OMFSIT22GO
30/01/2019 55 2,628 08:08:69 LSE OMFSIT22HN
30/01/2019 12 2,630 08:10:49 LSE OMFSIT220K
30/01/2019 65 2,630 08:10:49 LSE OMFSIT220L
30/01/2019 51 2,631 08:11:04 LSE OMFSIT222K
30/01/2019 85 2,631 08:11:17 LSE OMFSIT223B
30/01/2019 15 2,627 08:11:30 LSE OMFSIT2260
30/01/2019 23 2,629 08:12:14 LSE OMFSIT22Cl

30/01/2019 88 2,630 08:12:44 LSE OMFSIT23GP
30/01/2019 160 2,633 08:12:49 LSE OMFSIT23GF
30/01/2019 52 2,633 08:12:49 LSE OMFSIT23HG
30/01/2019 3 2,632 08:13:567 LSE OMFSIT23RC
30/01/2019 27 2,632 08:14:.02 LSE OMFSIT23SF
30/01/2019 20 2,632 08:14:02 LSE OMFSIT23TG
30/01/2019 4 2,632 08:14:05 LSE OMFSIT23TP
30/01/2019 39 2,632 08:14:.07 LSE OMFSIT23TO
30/01/2019 31 2,633 08:16:567 LSE OMFSIT23B6
30/01/2019 61 2,633 08:15:67 LSE OMFSIT23B7
30/01/2019 120 2,629 08:15:57 LSE OMFSIT23CG
30/01/2019 21 2,629 08:15:59 LSE OMFSIT23CV
30/01/2019 60 2,631 08:16:40 LSE OMFSIT24GB
30/01/2019 250 2,635 08:17:37 LSE OMFSIT24Q

30/01/2019 160 2,635 08:17:37 LSE OMFSIT24QJ
30/01/2019 61 2,636 08:17:40 LSE OMFSIT2400
30/01/2019 160 2,636 08:17:40 LSE OMFSIT240R
30/01/2019 160 2,636 08:17:40 LSE OMFSIT240S
30/01/2019 53 2,636 08:17:40 LSE OMFSIT24QT
30/01/2019 97 2,636 08:17:40 LSE OMFSIT24QU
30/01/2019 160 2,636 08:17:40 LSE OMFSIT24QV
30/01/2019 78 2,636 08:17:40 LSE OMFSIT24QW
30/01/2019 118 2,635 08:20:18 LSE OMFSIT24DC
30/01/2019 220 2,634 08:21:40 LSE OMFSIT25UJ
30/01/2019 113 2,633 08:24:09 LSE OMFSIT26NA
30/01/2019 74 2,635 08:28:18 LSE OMFSIT27VB
30/01/2019 28 2,636 08:28:18 LSE OMFSIT27VC
30/01/2019 97 2,633 08:28:62 LSE OMFSIT2711

30/01/2019 160 2,634 08:28:62 LSE OMFSIT2713
30/01/2019 33 2,634 08:28:52 LSE OMFSIT2714
30/01/2019 148 2,635 08:28:62 LSE OMFSIT2715
30/01/2019 6 2,635 08:28:62 LSE OMFSIT2716
30/01/2019 11 2,635 08:28:562 LSE OMFSIT2717
30/01/2019 26 2,636 08:28:62 LSE OMFSIT2718
30/01/2019 20 2,634 08:28:62 LSE OMFSIT2719
30/01/2019 63 2,635 08:28:62 LSE OMFSIT271A
30/01/2019 180 2,634 08:29:04 LSE OMFSIT2721

30/01/2019 160 2,634 08:29:04 LSE OMFSIT2722
30/01/2019 59 2,633 08:29:04 LSE OMFSIT2726
30/01/2019 44 2,633 08:29:04 LSE OMFSIT2727
30/01/2019 160 2,636 08:29:16 LSE OMFSIT2740
30/01/2019 88 2,634 08:29:19 LSE OMFSIT2742
30/01/2019 25 2,631 08:30:00 LSE OMFSIT279F
30/01/2019 73 2,631 08:30:00 LSE OMFSIT27AG
30/01/2019 160 2,631 08:30:00 LSE OMFSIT27Al

30/01/2019 77 2,631 08:30:00 LSE OMFSIT27AJ

30/01/2019 95 2,634 08:31:40 LSE OMFSIT280Z
30/01/2019 160 2,634 08:31:40 LSE OMFSIT28Q1

30/01/2019 10 2,634 08:31:40 LSE OMFSIT2802
30/01/2019 103 2,633 08:31:54 LSE OMFSIT2852
30/01/2019 106 2,634 08:33:39 LSE OMFSIT286C
30/01/2019 160 2,634 08:33:39 LSE OMFSIT286D
30/01/2019 45 2,634 08:33:39 LSE OMFSIT286E
30/01/2019 101 2,631 08:34:10 LSE OMFSIT28A0

30/01/2019 102 2,629 08:34:62 LSE OMFSIT29IT
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90
160
73
46
40
170
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73
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65
52
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63
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88
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24
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53
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40
79
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73
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16
51
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117
250
31
29
95
88
150
59
59
16
63
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85
13
160
116
49
23
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81
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81
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80
58
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250
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10:45:40
10:45:56
10:49:22
10:49:23
10:49:42
10:49:42
10:49:42
10:49:42
10:50:15
10:50:45
10:50:58
10:51:34
10:62:27
10:62:27
10:53:04
10:53:52
10:54:05
10:55:05
10:55:05
10:66:17

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OMFSIT3N13
OMFSITSN1A
OMFSIT3N46
OMFSIT3NEQ
OMFSIT30IP
OMFSIT30TN
OMFSIT30TO
OMFSIT30U8
OMFSIT30OUA
OMFSIT30UB
OMFSIT30UC
OMFSIT30UD
OMFSIT30UE
OMFSIT30WV
OMFSIT30OWC
OMFSIT30WD
OMFSIT3OWE
OMFSIT30OWF
OMFSIT30XG
OMFSIT30XH
OMFSIT302L
OMFSIT302Q
OMFSIT302R
OMFSIT302S
OMFSIT302T
OMFSIT302U
OMFSIT302V
OMFSIT302W
OMFSIT302X
OMFSIT302Z
OMFSIT306Z
OMFSIT3060
OMFSIT3061
OMFSIT307A
OMFSIT307D
OMFSIT309Z
OMFSIT30FX
OMFSIT3OFY
OMFSIT30F2
OMFSIT30F3
OMFSIT30F4
OMFSIT3PLD
OMFSITSPLE
OMFSIT3PLF
OMFSIT3PMG
OMFSIT3PMW
OMFSIT3POX
OMFSIT3P1C
OMFSIT3P2G
OMFSIT3P3L
OMFSIT3P3M
OMFSIT3P3N
OMFSIT3P3P
OMFSIT3P6X
OMFSIT3P79
OMFSIT3PAT
OMFSIT3PFB
OMFSIT3QKO
OMFSIT3CKP
OMFSIT3QNI
OMFSIT3QSQ
OMFSIT3QUS
OMFSIT3CX1
OMFSIT3OX2
OMFSIT3Q2D



30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019

124
200
160
140
105
150
114
67
140
156
270
170
150
200
69
57
170
138
166
136
37
118
146
36
38
38
12
113
121
123
23
160
129

30
128
243
160
121
270
160
160

26
124
160

95
180
239
160
145
300
170
200
160
200

2,641
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,647
2,645
2,645
2,652
2,652
2,662
2,652
2,652
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,649
2,662
2,662
2,652
2,652
2,649
2,650
2,650
2,662
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,650
2,550
2,650
2,650
2,550
2,550
2,650
2,650
2,549
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,649

10:56:29
10:57:56
10:57:56
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:58:06
10:59:06
10:59:06
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:02:01
11:03:31
11:03:51
11:03:56
11:03:56
11:04:06
11:04:58
11:04:58
11:07:14
11:07:14
11:07:14
11:07:14
11:07:14
11:07:14
11:07:18
11:07:18
11:07:23
11:07:23
11:07:23
11:07:33
11:07:41
11:07:41
11:08:27
11:08:27
11:08:27
11:08:27
11:08:27
11:08:27
11.08:27
11:08:28
11:08:28
11:08:28
11:08:28
11:08:28
11.08:37
11:08:37
11:08:37
11:08:37

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OMFSIT3Q4!
OMFSIT3OBB
OMFSIT3QBC
OMFSIT3ADQ
OMFSIT3QDR
OMFSIT3QDS
OMFSIT3QDT
OMFSIT3QDU
OMFSIT3QDV
OMFSIT3QDY
OMFSIT3QDZ
OMFSIT3QDO
OMFSIT3QD1
OMFSIT3QD2

OMFSIT3RI4

OMFSIT3RIB
OMFSIT3RYM
OMFSIT3RYN
OMFSIT3RYO
OMFSIT3RYP
OMFSIT3RYQ
OMFSIT3RYT
OMFSIT3RYY
OMFSIT3RY1
OMFSIT3RY2
OMFSIT3RY3
OMFSIT3RY4
OMFSIT3R1P
OMFSIT3R67
OMFSIT3RAH
OMFSIT3RA1
OMFSIT3RA2
OMFSIT3RBZ
OMFSIT3RFC
OMFSIT3RFD
OMFSIT3SPM
OMFSIT3SPX
OMFSIT3SPY
OMFSIT3SPZ
OMFSIT3SP1
OMFSIT3SP2
OMFSIT3SQL
OMFSIT3SCM
OMFSIT3SQT
OMFSIT3SQU
OMFSIT3SQV
OMFSIT3SR1
OMFSIT3SSG
OMFSIT3SSH
OMFSIT3SUS
OMFSIT3SUV
OMFSIT3SUW
OMFSIT3SUX
OMFSIT3SUY
OMFSIT3SUZ
OMFSIT3SUO
OMFSIT3SU8
OMFSIT3SUA
OMFSIT3SUB
OMFSIT3SUC
OMFSIT3SUD
OMFSIT3SVR
OMFSIT3SVS
OMFSIT3SVT
OMFSIT3SVU



30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019

68
160
55
95
38
26
26
26
26
26
26
22
22
26
26
26
22
26
122
125
115
17
200
45
59
27
12
123
137
61
160
149
68
54
51
77
136
230
160
203
100
21
110
132
165
180
70
135
24
222
74
160
105
64
50
74
74
458
112
1,115
143
112
262
115

2,649
2,549
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,651
2,650
2,650
2,653
2,564
2,654
2,654
2,663
2,653
2,652
2,662
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,649
2,649
2,650
2,649
2,649
2,649
2,648
2,648
2,647
2,646
2,646
2,546
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,646
2,645
2,642
2,542
2,642
2,642
2,540
2,541
2,638

11.08:37
11:08:37
11:08:37
11.08:37
11.08:37
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:.07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:11:07
11:12:18
11:12:40
11:13:25
11:14:32
11:14:32
11:14:32
11:14:32
11:14:32
11:14:34
11:14:34
11:16:14
11:16:15
11:16:15
11:16:15
11:16:25
11:16:25
11:19:24
11:19:24
11:24:55
11:24:55
11:24:55
11:24:57
11:25:09
11:25:09
11:26:34
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:562
11:29:52
11:29:52
11:29:56
11:30:11
11:30:18
11:30:18
11:30:29
11:30:33
11:31:23

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OMFSIT3SWV
OMFSIT3SVW
OMFSIT3SVX
OMFSIT3SVY
OMFSIT3SVZ
OMFSIT3S40
OMFSIT3S41

OMFSIT3542
OMFSIT3543
OMFSIT3S44
OMFSIT3547
OMFSIT3548
OMFSIT3S49
OMFSIT3S4A
OMFSIT3S4B
OMFSIT3S4C
OMFSIT3S4D
OMFSIT3S4E
OMFSIT3S4F
OMFSIT3SFZ
OMFSIT3TGHS
OMFSIT3TME
OMFSIT3TU7
OMFSIT3TU8
OMFSIT3TU9
OMFSIT3TUC
OMFSIT3TUD
OMFSIT3TVO
OMFSIT3TVP
OMFSIT3T3Q
OMFSIT3T3Y
OMFSIT3T3Z
OMFSIT3T30
OMFSIT3T3E
OMFSIT3T3F
OMFSIT3UHS
OMFSIT3UHT
OMFSIT3U48
OMFSIT3U4E
OMFSIT3U4F
OMFSIT3UBG
OMFSIT3USY
OMFSIT3US5Z
OMFSIT3UEQ
OMFSIT3VPJ
OMFSIT3VPZ
OMFSIT3VPO
OMFSIT3VP1

OMFSIT3VP2
OMFSIT3VP3
OMFSIT3VP4
OMFSIT3VP5
OMFSIT3VP6
OMFSIT3VP7
OMFSIT3VP9
OMFSIT3VP8
OMFSIT3VPA
OMFSIT3VPB
OMFSIT3VQOX
OMFSIT3VQF
OMFSIT3VSK
OMFSIT3VSN
OMFSIT3VTM
OMFSIT3VTW
OMFSIT3VWX



30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019

24
113
119
720
160

35

61
160

58
124
114

15

22

83

48

65
102
122

85

26
114
120
740
180
122
106
119
180

30

98
963

900
131
160
94
109
180
94
160
93
60
91
150
45
176
314
118
75
60
91
121
73
221
333
73
151
180
97
78
97
237
90
125
85

2,538
2,638
2,638
2,637
2,637
2,637
2,637
2,637
2,637
2,636
2,635
2,635
2,635
2,635
2,635
2,635
2,634
2,633
2,633
2,633
2,634
2,632
2,632
2,632
2,631
2,633
2,631
2,530
2,630
2,630
2,631
2,631
2,631
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,629
2,529
2,628
2,628
2,633
2,633
2,533
2,633
2,633
2,634
2,636
2,636
2,535
2,635
2,635
2,636
2,641
2,641
2,641
2,641

11:31:23
11:31:40
11:31:58
11:32:11
11:32:11
11:32:11
11:32:30
11:32:30
11:32:30
11:32:38
11:33:16
11:33:16
11:33:16
11:33:16
11:33:41
11:33:41
11:33:51
11:34:04
11:34:33
11:34:33
11:35:08
11:36:05
11:36:05
11:36:05
11:37:30
11:37:41
11:37:58
11:38:19
11:38:42
11:38:42
11:38:49
11:38:53
11:38:53
11:39:21
11:39:24
11:39:24
11:39:24
11:39:24
11:39:24
11:39:26
11:39:26
11:39:35
11:39:35
11:39:35
11:39:35
11:39:35
11:40:00
11:40:00
11:40:00
11:41:15
11:41:15
11:41:15
11:41:15
11:41:15
11:41:32
11:44:06
11:44:17
11:44:21
11:44:21
11:44:24
11:44:24
11:45:12
11:45:12
11:45:12
11:45:12

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OMFSIT3VW3
OMFSIT3VX0
OMFSIT3VZG
OMFSIT3VZB
OMFSIT3VZC
OMFSIT3VZD
OMFSIT3V15
OMFSIT3V16
OMFSIT3V17
OMFSIT3V2S
OMFSIT3V5E
OMFSIT3V6J
OMFSIT3V6BK
OMFSIT3V6L
OMFSIT3VT7X
OMFSIT3V7Y
OMFSIT3V8M
OMFSIT3VON
OMFSIT3VAT
OMFSIT3VAU
OMFSIT3VC9O
OMFSIT3WHT
OMFSIT3WHX
OMFSIT3WHY
OMFSIT3WMA
OMFSITSWNG
OMFSIT3WOT
OMFSIT3WQ6
OMFSIT3WR3
OMFSIT3WR4
OMFSIT3WSW
OMFSIT3WTG
OMFSIT3WTH
OMFSIT3WWL
OMFSIT3WWR
OMFSITSWWS
OMFSIT3WWT
OMFSIT3WWU
OMFSIT3WWV
OMFSIT3WWO
OMFSIT3WW1
OMFSIT3WXR
OMFSIT3WXS
OMFSIT3WXT
OMFSIT3WXU
OMFSIT3WXV
OMFSIT3WZJ
OMFSIT3WZL
OMFSIT3WZO
OMFSIT3WA4I
OMFSIT3W4J
OMFSIT3W4K
OMFSIT3W4L
OMFSIT3W4M
OMFSIT3WBE
OMFSIT3XG1
OMFSIT3XH8
OMFSIT3XIO
OMFSIT3XI1
OMFSIT3XI2
OMFSIT3XI3
OMFSIT3XN7
OMFSIT3XN8
OMFSIT3XN9
OMFSIT3XNA



30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019

150
59
72
150
89
88
54
94
141
24
191
135
64
158
2,412
13
150
67
162
44
100
157
109
150
180
21
108
109
170
17
133
65
67
111
108
124
150
34
113
220
150
131
131
131
114
150
147
220
150
115
30
37
112
61
56
50
12
13
12
05
80
115
160
44
75

2,641
2,641
2,641
2,641
2,641
2,641
2,642
2,642
2,640
2,640
2,644
2,642
2,641
2,640
2,638
2,638
2,638
2,638
2,638
2,638
2,636
2,635
2,642
2,640
2,647
2,647
2,646
2,647
2,648
2,648
2,648
2,648
2,648
2,649
2,648
2,648
2,648
2,648
2,648
2,645
2,645
2,645
2,645
2,644
2,645
2,644
2,645
2,645
2,645
2,645
2,645
2,645
2,643
2,643
2,641
2,641
2,641
2,643
2,643
2,650
2,650
2,648
2,647
2,646
2,646

11:45:12
11:45:12
11:45:12
11:45:12
11:45:12
11:45:12
11:47:49
11:47:49
11:48:31
11:48:31
11:50:04
11:51:05
11:51:58
11:562:25
11:562:25
11:52:25
11:52:25
11:562:25
11:52:33
11:52:33
11:53:05
11:53:40
12:03:31
12:03:34
12:12:57
12:12:57
12:13:22
12:156:51
12:15:51
12:15:51
12:156:51
12:156:51
12:15:51
12:17:01
12:18:40
12:20:06
12:20:06
12:20:06
12:92:08
12:22:17
12:22:17
12:92:35
12:22:48
12:23:00
12:23:58
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:20
12:24:50
12:94:58
12:24:58
12:29:04
12:99:04
12:34:17
12:34:17
12:35:06
12:35:06
12:36:08
12:36:08

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OMFSIT3XNB
OMFSIT3XNC
OMFSIT3XOG
OMFSIT3XOH
OMFSIT3XOl
OMFSIT3XOJ
OMFSIT3X25
OMFSIT3X26
OMFSIT3X6F
OMFSIT3X7H
OMFSIT3YGZ
OMFSIT3YKL
OMFSIT3YNV
OMFSIT3YOD
OMFSIT3YPP
OMFSIT3YPU
OMFSIT3YPW
OMFSIT3YPX
OMFSIT3YPC
OMFSIT3YPD
OMFSIT3YSV
OMFSIT3YUZ
OMFSIT3ZBR
OMFSIT3ZCG
OMFSIT3081
OMFSIT3082
OMFSIT30CE
OMFSIT31YZ
OMFSIT31Yb
OMFSIT31Y6
OMFSIT31Y7
OMFSIT31Y8
OMFSIT31Y9
OMFSIT314B
OMFSIT31BC
OMFSIT32H1
OMFSIT32H2
OMFSIT32H3
OMFSIT32TD
OMFSIT32U9
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